Be sure to include “Proposed Study Plan for Exchange” in the subject line of your email to your Exchange Course Coordinator listed below:
	
	Exchange Course Coordinator
	Contact Email

	Architectural Eng
	Costa Kapsis
	cee.ugexchange@waterloo.ca


	Architecture
	Terri Meyer Boake
	tboake@uwaterloo.ca


	Biomedical
	Victoria Cotton
	victoria.cotton@uwaterloo.ca


	Chemical
	Eline Boghaert
	eboghaer@uwaterloo.ca


	Civil
	Costa Kapsis
	cee.ugexchange@waterloo.ca


	Computer
	Mehrdad Kazerani
	mkazerani@uwaterloo.ca


	Electrical
	
	

	Environmental
	Costa Kapsis
	cee.ugexchange@uwaterloo.ca


	Geological
	
	

	Management
	Ada Hurst
	adahurst@uwaterloo.ca


	Mechanical
	Charles Kwan
	charles.kwan@uwaterloo.ca


	Mechatronics
	Arash Arami 
	arash.arami@uwaterloo.ca


	Nanotechnology
	Dayan Ban
	dban@uwaterloo.ca


	Software
	Paul Ward
	se-assocdir@uwaterloo.ca


	Systems Design
	Crystal Cooper
	crystal.cooper@uwaterloo.ca
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